
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 15 OF 17 - APRIL 18, 2009

AMA Supercross

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

979 B. Coisy  419.2761

130 K. Keylon  319.4892

57 J. Marsack  219.5003

605 J. Casillas  219.5294

132 B. Laninovich  319.5435

52 R. Kiniry  319.6996

25 N. Ramsey  419.7567

153 G. Crater  319.7878

644 K. Partridge  419.8119

439 A. Metzler  520.36810

555 J. Lymburner  220.38911

357 J. Locks  221.79512

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

25 N. Ramsey  422.1821

132 B. Laninovich  422.7772

52 R. Kiniry  422.7943

57 J. Marsack  522.8954

605 J. Casillas  522.9335

153 G. Crater  423.3046

979 B. Coisy  523.3857

644 K. Partridge  223.4838

130 K. Keylon  523.8349

439 A. Metzler  424.48310

555 J. Lymburner  225.42811

357 J. Locks  426.79612

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

132 B. Laninovich  114.5311

153 G. Crater  614.7882

25 N. Ramsey  414.9623

605 J. Casillas  414.9784

52 R. Kiniry  315.0125

979 B. Coisy  615.0216

57 J. Marsack  215.1487

555 J. Lymburner  215.1828

439 A. Metzler  115.2269

644 K. Partridge  115.39110

130 K. Keylon  115.43211

357 J. Locks  416.53312
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